14
15

Don Bosco College of Engineering

nggram: Civil Ehgineeri‘hg |

’ Fatorda-Goa

Placement Informatlon

Batch 2023

' Shruti S. Lotlikar
“John Joseph Reji

Rowena Rodrigues

~Luella Sequeira
Joel Vasanth
- Sanket Gaonkar
“Sonali Naik

Sonali Ratnakar Naik
Sanket Gaonkar

- Damodar Arondekar
Pawanraj S. Sawant Desai
Shaikh Mohammed Muzammil
Alwaz Shah

Malvika Gawde

" Ashish Humraskar

Ms. Avila Naik
Training & Placement Officer

1911028

1911013
1911021
1911016
1911012
1811019
1911031
1911031
1911025
2021004
2021033
2021023
2021002
2021013
1811023

~ Civil Engineering |
g Civil Engineering

- Civil Engineering |

- Civil Engineering |
- Civil Engineering
‘ Civil Engineering
j Civil Engineering
- Civil Engineering |
- Civil Engineering
- Civil Engineering
| C1v1l Engineering
l Civil Engineering |
- Civil Engineering
‘ Civil Engineering
C1v1l Engineering

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

On Camps 1
- On Campus

On Campus
On Campus
On Campus

On Campus
On Campus |
Off Campus |
~ Off Campus |
- Off Campus
~ Off Campus
Off Campus
- Off Campus
~ Off Campus
Off Campus

Consstruct
Consstruct
Consstruct
Consstruct
Aries Marine
Mettalica Saifen Bauhaus
Mettalica Saifen Bauhaus
Kb Installations Services
Kb Installations Services
William Hares
Inet Computer Services(GID()
FP India Porject Management
FP India Porject Management
Dukle Construction
Saldanha Construction

Dr. Neena Panandikar

Principal



