

**Don Bosco College of Engineering  
Fatorda-Goa**

**Program: Civil Engineering**

**Placement Information**

**Batch 2023**

Sr No.	Student Name	Enrolment No.	Discipline	Year of Passing from Institution	On/Off Campus Placement	Name of the Employer
1	Shruti S. Lotlikar	1911028	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Consstruct
2	John Joseph Reji	1911013	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Consstruct
3	Rowena Rodrigues	1911021	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Consstruct
4	Luella Sequeira	1911016	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Consstruct
5	Joel Vasanth	1911012	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Aries Marine
6	Sanket Gaonkar	1811019	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Mettalica Saifen Bauhaus
7	Sonali Naik	1911031	Civil Engineering	2023	On Campus	Mettalica Saifen Bauhaus
8	Sonali Ratnakar Naik	1911031	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	Kb Installations Services
9	Sanket Gaonkar	1911025	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	Kb Installations Services
10	Damodar Arondekar	2021004	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	William Hares
11	Pawanraj S. Sawant Desai	2021033	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	Inet Computer Services(GIDC)
12	Shaikh Mohammed Muzammil	2021023	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	FP India Porject Management
13	Alwaz Shah	2021002	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	FP India Porject Management
14	Malvika Gawde	2021013	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	Dukle Construction
15	Ashish Humraskar	1811023	Civil Engineering	2023	Off Campus	Saldanha Construction



**Ms. Avila Naik**  
Training & Placement Officer




**Dr. Neena Panandikar**  
Principal